## 121000220628

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICE-JP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



600366337526

2021 HAY 17 PM 2: 36

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 814886 8322602 AUTHORIZATION Smelle Reman COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: May 14, 2021 ORDER TIME : 10:30 AM ORDER NO. : 814886-005 CUSTOMER NO: 8322602 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: HUTTO COMMUNITY, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: \_\_ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX\_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX\_\_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co							
CHD IF		OMMUNITY, LLC						
SOBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(	s) are sul	bmitted for filing.				
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning th	is matter	to the following:				
	Carlos E. G	onzalez						
	<del></del>		N	ame of Person				
	AHS Reside	ential, LLC						
			F	irm/Company				
	12895 SW 1	32nd ST			·			
				Address				
	Miami, FL 3	33186						
			City/S	state and Zip Code	ıs			
		sresidential.com	1.0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
				future annual report notificati	onj			
For further	er information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease cal	l:				
	Carlos E. Go		305 t (	255-5527				
	Nam	e of Person		Code Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:						
				Desce As Ellis				
□\$125.	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	3	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		g Address		Street Address				
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha				
		ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stree				
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	3			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	lity Company is:			
HUTTO COMMU	NITY, LLC			
(Must co	natin the words "Limited	l Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
12895 SW 132nd S	12895 SW 132nd St		12895 SW 132nd St	
Miami, FL 33186		Mia	mi, FL 33186	
				<del></del>
another business entity with an	ı active Florida registrati	on.)		- 3
The name and the Florida stree	_			
The name and the Florida stree	t address of the registere  Corporation Service			•
The name and the Florida stree	Corporation Service	Company	<del> </del>	•
The name and the Florida stree	Corporation Service	Company	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida stree	Corporation Service	Company Name	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida stree	Corporation Services 1201 Hays Street Florida street address	Name  SS (P.O. Box NOT a	•	_

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Emesto Lopes 12895 SW 132nd St Miami, FL 33186	
AR	Carlos E. Gonzalez 12895 SW 132nd St Miami, FL 33186	
AR	Osvaldo J. Marchante 12895 SW 132nd St Miami, FL 33186	
AR	Ricardo Blas 12895 SW 132nd St Miami, FL 33186	- 1
(Use attachment if necessary)		1
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be spathed date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department.	pecific and cannot be more than five busine meet the applicable statutory filing requirem	ss days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Marin .	
This document is exect I am aware that any fals	ember or an authorized representative of a steel in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) the information submitted in a document to the see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	(b), Florida Statutes.
Carlos E. Gonza	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)